

THE HARTFORD BUSINESS SERVICE CENTER 3600 WISEMAN BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78251

December 2, 2024

COUNTY OF SISKIYAU 2420 OVERLIN RD MONTAGUE CA 96064

## Account Information:

Policy Holder Details : PARADIGM SOFTWARE, LLC.

Contact Us

Need Help? Chat online or call us at (866) 467-8730. We're here Monday - Friday.

Enclosed please find a Certificate Of Insurance for the above referenced Policyholder. Please contact us if you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

Your Hartford Service Team

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE									DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/02/2024				
H A IS	oli FFC SSU	der. This Drded by <sup>-</sup> Ing Insure	CEI THE ER(S	RTIFICATE DO POLICIES BE ), AUTHORIZE	OES I LOW. D REF	NOT THIS PRESE	ER OF INFORMATION AFFIRMATIVELY OR CERTIFICATE OF INSU ENTATIVE OR PRODUC DDITIONAL INSURED,	NEGATIVELY JRANCE DOES CER, AND THE	AMEND, EXT NOT CONST CERTIFICATE	END OR ALTER T ITUTE A CONTRACT HOLDER.	HE COVERAGE BETWEEN THE		
s	ubje	ect to the te	rms	and condition	ns of t	he po	licy, certain policies musels and such endorsement	nay require an					
-	DUC						CONTACT NAME:						
	GS 270		/IAN	MICHAELS & I	DOWN	IES	( )						
		TH PARK DF	R ST	E 500				(A/C, No, Ext): E-MAIL ADDRESS:					
HU	NT	VALLEY MD	2103	30				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE			NAIC#		
							INSURER A Sentin	INSURER A : Sentinel Insurance Company Ltd.					
INSU	JRED	)						INSURER B : Hartford Fire and Its P&C Affiliates					
PA	RAD	IGM SOFTV	VAR	E, LLC.			INSURER C :						
		D PADONIA					INSURER D :						
CO	CKE	EYSVILLE M	D 21	030-4967			INSURER E :						
							INSURER F :						
со	VEF	RAGES		(	CERTIF	FICAT	E NUMBER:		REVIS	NUMBER:			
IN C T	IDIC ERT ERM	ATED.NOTWI	THS <sup>-</sup> / BE	FANDING ANY R ISSUED OR N	REQUIR MAY PE IS OF S	EMEN RTAIN UCH P	ANCE LISTED BELOW HAV T, TERM OR CONDITION ( I, THE INSURANCE AFFC OLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN I	OF ANY CONTRA ORDED BY THE MAY HAVE BEEN	CT OR OTHER POLICIES DES REDUCED BY F	DOCUMENT WITH RESP CRIBED HEREIN IS SU	PECT TO WHICH THIS		
INSF LTR		TYPE OF	F INSU	JRANCE	ADDL INSR	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/Y YYY)				
				ERAL LIABILITY						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000		
										PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$1,000,000		
	X General Liability						30 SBA BY2372	01/01/2024	01/01/2025	MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY			
A	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				- ^	×				GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$1,000,000 \$2,000,000		
	GE		PRO-							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP A	<u> </u>		
		OTHER:	JECT										
	AU		BILIT	ŕ						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$1,000,000		
		ANY AUTO								(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per perso	n)		
A		ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS AUTOS V HIRED V NON-OWNED					30 SBA BY2372	01/01/2024	01/01/2025	BODILY INJURY (Per accid	,		
	Y						00 00/01/2012			PROPERTY DAMAGE	,		
	<u> </u>		AUTOS						(Per accident)				
	x	UMBRELLA L		X OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$5,000,000		
A		EXCESS LIAB		CLAIMS-			30 SBA BY2372	01/01/2024	01/01/2025	AGGREGATE	\$5,000,000		
	$\vdash$	DED X RETE		MADE	-		50 6BA B12372	01/01/2024	01/01/2023		+ - , ,		
		ORKERS COMP	ENSA	TION							TH-		
	AN AN	ID EMPLOYERS	' LIAE	BILITY Y/N	J					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	<del>۶</del> \$1,000,000		
В							30 WEC CU9166	01/01/2024	01/01/2025	E.L. DISEASE -EA EMPLOY			
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)				-					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIN			
		If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below											
							30 SBA BY2372	01/01/2024	01/01/2025	Each Claim Limit	\$10,000 \$10,000		
LIABILITY Aggregate Limit 1   DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) 1								φ10,000					
				ed's Operations			- ,	,,		- 1			
		FICATE HO		R			1	CANCELLA					
242	COUNTY OF SISKIYAU 2420 OVERLIN RD							SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
	MONTAGUE CA 96064								AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				

Susan J. Castaneda

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

LOC# :

ORI

## ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 2 of 2

AGENCY		NAMED INSURED				
<b>RIGGS COUNSELMAN MICHAELS &amp; DOWN</b>	ES	PARADIGM SOFTWARE, LLC.				
POLICY NUMBER		113 OLD PADONIA RD STE 200 COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030-4967				
SEE ACORD 25						
CARRIER	NAIC CODE					
SEE ACORD 25						
		EFFECTIVE DATE: SEE ACORD 25				

## ADDITIONAL REMARKS

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM								
FORM NUMBER:	ACORD 25	FORM TITLE:	CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE					

The County, its officers, officials, employees, and volunteers is an additional insured per the Business Liability Coverage Form SS0008 attached to this policy. Certificate holder is an additional insured per Additional Insured: Owners, Lessees, or Contractors; Scheduled Person or Organization Form SS4170 and Additional Insured: Owners, Lessees or Contractors; Completed Operations form SS4171, attached to this policy. General Liability aggregate limits apply per project per endorsement SS0433, attached to this policy. Coverage is primary and noncontributory per the Business Liability Coverage Form SS0008, attached to this policy. Notice of Cancellation will be provided in accordance with Form SS1223, attached to this policy. Notice of Cancellation will be provided to this policy.